Jackson Autism Center

Stay and Play

Tuesdays/Thursdays 10 am-12 pm

Cost $30 per session

By signing up, you agree to pay for and attend the following sessions through May 2013. If your child misses a session, it is still your responsibility to pay for that session. This allows the cost to remain low and keep small teacher-to-child ratios. 50% due on first Tuesday of each month. The remainder can be paid on a weekly basis.
CLOSED FOR SPRING BREAK MARCH 12-14

Tuesday, March 19




Thursday, March 21

Tuesday, March 26




Thursday, March 28

$120 for March

Tuesday, April 2




Thursday, April 4

Tuesday, April 9




Thursday, April 11

Tuesday, April 16




Thursday, April 18

Tuesday, April 23




Thursday, April 25

Tuesday, April 29




Thursday, May 2

$300 for April

Tuesday, May 7




Thursday, May 9

Tuesday, May 14




Thursday, May 16

$120 for May
Children will be involved in a variety of activities that prepare them for a school environment, such as circle time, independent play, small group work/activities, independent work, small play, and a snack.

Dr. Rebecca Mullican reserves the right to cancel and reschedule a “Stay and Play” date with at least 24 hours notice to the parent/guardian. Sick children or children with a fever within 24 hours of “Stay and Play” MAY NOT attend on the given day.

All children attending “Stay and Play” will complete an academic evaluation with Jackson Autism Center within the first 4 weeks of attending.

By signing below, the parent/guardian agrees to pay the above amounts for Stay and Play through Jackson Autism Center. Parent/guardian has signed the consent & waiver form for Jackson Autism Center.

Parent/Guardian:_______________________________________________________

Child’s Name:

Date of Birth:

Please list 3 emergency contact people & phone numbers.

1.

2.

3.

Please list any known allergies:

Child’s Doctor and phone number: 

Any other pertinent information:
